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25%&International Law #E& 2022

School name

State

Tuition

Peer Assessment
NYelo] (]

Median Lsat
(Full-Time)

1 New York University New York, NY $71,304 4.7 170
2 Harvard University Cambridge, MA $67,081 45 173
3 Columbia University New York, NY $74,995 44 172
3 Yale University New Haven, CT $68,117 44 173
5 Georgetown University Washington, DC $63,528 43 168
[ American University (Washington) Washington, DC $54,130 41 160
[ George Washington University Washington, DC $63,205 41 166
[l University of California-Berkeley Berkeley, CA $62,816 41 168
6 University of Michigan-Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI $67,198 41 169
S[/ I Duke University Durham, NC $66,120 40 169
s{J Stanford University Stanford, CA $66,396 4.0 171
(U University of Virginia Charlottesville, VA $68,500 4.0 170
JICI Cornell University Ithaca, NY $70,274 3.9 168
I University of California-Los Angeles Los Angeles, CA $56,223 3.8 169
I3 University of Pennsylvania Philadelphia, PA $68,130 3.8 170
(I Case Western Reserve University Cleveland, OH $55,278 3.6 159
({3 Temple University (Beasley) Philadelphia, PA $42,487 3.6 161
JE:3 Fordham University New York, NY $64,832 3.5 164
SR University of Chicago Chicago, IL $69,975 35 171
JE:I University of Georgia Athens, GA $38,652 3.5 165
SR I University of Texas-Austin Austin, TX $54,096 35 168
Y2l University of California-Irvine Irvine, CA $55,729 34 166
Y2l University of Notre Dame Notre Dame, IN $62,590 34 167
YAl \/anderbilt University Nashville, TN $62,230 34 167
P2l \\/ashington University in St. Louis St. Louis, MO $61,584 34 169
P/ Northwestern University (Pritzker) Chicago, IL $68,800 3.3 169
I3 University of California-Davis Davis, CA $60,511 33 163
P/ University of California (Hastings) San Francisco, CA $50,628 33 158
PR University of Miami Coral Gables, FL $55,936 3.2 159
PR University of Minnesota Minneapolis, MN $54,664 3.2 165
PR \\illiam & Mary Law School Williamsburg, VA $44,000 3.2 163
EVAI Arizona State University (O'Connor) Phoenix, AZ $47,302 3.1 165
Ey2 Boston University Boston, MA $58,962 31 167
32 Emory University Atlanta, GA $60,626 3.1 166
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Boston College

Indiana University-Bloomington (Maurer)
University of Arizona (Rogers)

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Santa Clara University

Tulane University

University of Washington

Washington and Lee University

Florida State University

University of Houston

University of lowa

University of Pittsburgh

University of San Diego

University of the Pacific (McGeorge)
Brooklyn Law School

Florida International University

Ohio State University (Moritz)
Pepperdine University(Caruso)

Rutgers University

Southern Methodist University (Dedman)
University of Florida (Levin)

University of Southern California (Gould)
Yeshiva University (Cardozo)

University of Connecticut

University of Denver (Sturm)

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
University of Utah (Quinney)

Brigham Young University (Clark)

Pennsylvania State University Dickinson Law

Pennsylvania State University-University Park

University of Colorado-Boulder

University of Hawaii-Manoa (Richardson)
University of Illinois-Urbana-Champaign
Indiana University-Indianapolis (McKinney)
Lewis & Clark College (Northwestern)
Loyola University Chicago

New York Law School

St. John's University

Syracuse University

Texas A&M University

Newton, MA
Bloomington, IN
Tucson, AZ
Madison, WI
Santa Clara, CA
New Orleans, LA
Seattle, WA
Lexington, VA
Tallahassee, FL
Houston, TX
lowa City, IA
Pittsburgh, PA
San Diego, CA
Sacramento, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Miami, FL
Columbus, OH
Malibu, CA

Newark and Camden, NJ

Dallas, TX
Gainesville, FL
Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Hartford, CT
Denver, CO
Chapel Hill, NC
Salt Lake City, UT
Provo, UT
Carlisle, PA
University Park, PA
Boulder, CO
Honolulu, HI
Champaign, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Portland, OR
Chicago, IL
New York, NY
Jamaica, NY
Syracuse, NY
Fort Worth, TX

$59,648
$58,406
$30,334
$46,400
$52,528
$60,720
$50,271
$51,895
$40,705
$48,893
$47,766
$45,886
$58,821
$53,434
$62,046
$36,094
$47,312
$59,340
$42,485
$57,566
$38,039
$68,828
$63,900
$62,330
$54,212
$41,678
$38,548
$27,720
$52,526
$50,980
$38,618
$46,538
$50,912
$50,461
$50,148
$50,613
$54,382
$64,442
$55,682
$47,304
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University of Maryland (Carey)
University of Oregon

University of Richmond

George Mason University
Michigan State University
Northeastern University

Pace University (Haub)

Seton Hall University

University of Alabama

University of Baltimore

University of Illinois-Chicago (John Marshall)
Hofstra University (Deane)
Howard University

Seattle University

University of Kansas

Wake Forest University

Wayne State University

Georgia State University

lllinois Institute of Technology (Chicago-Kent)
Loyola Marymount University

The Catholic University of America
University at Buffalo-SUNY
University of Missouri

Villanova University

Willamette University College of Law

Baltimore, MD
Eugene, OR
Richmond, VA
Arlington, VA
East Lansing, MI
Boston, MA
White Plains, NY
Newark, NJ
Tuscaloosa, AL
Baltimore, MD
Chicago, IL
Hempstead, NY
Washington, DC
Seattle, WA
Lawrence, KS
Winston-Salem, NC
Detroit, Ml
Atlanta, GA
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
Washington, DC
Buffalo, NY
Columbia, MO
Villanova, PA
Salem, OR

$49,395
$50,234
$48,600
$40,740
$45,642
$54,750
$49,736
$58,174
$43,370
$47,958
$48,014
$62,064
$33,996
$50,412
$28,804
$47,610
$37,008
$37,578
$49,155
$60,860
$54,230
$32,372
$40,732
$49,555
$47,520
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